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 Clasificación  : VILLENA INTERCLUB VINALOPO 26-02-2011                             
 
 Fecha          : 26/02/11 
 Distancia      :  65     Kms - Promed     :  43.36  Kms/h. 
 
Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     105 PUIG,Javier          SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:29:57           
   2       1 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:29:57          mt. 
   3      27 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:29:57          mt. 
   4     173 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:29:57          mt. 
   5     374 KOHLVELTER,Kevin     SUB23  ASFALTOS GUEROLA-VALENCIA  01:29:57          mt. 
   6     107 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:29:57          mt. 
   7     357 MORENO,Javier        MA-30  CICLOS CORREDOR            01:29:57          mt. 
   8     205 SANCHEZ,Emilio       SENIO  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT    01:29:57          mt. 
   9      32 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:29:57          mt. 
  10     253 SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:29:57          mt. 
  11      69 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:29:57          mt. 
  12     359 CASILLAS,David       JUN-1  NAVALCARNERO-F. TONIMAR    01:29:57          mt. 
  13     103 MARTINEZ,Fco.-javier SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:30:09       12 seg. 
  14      30 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:14       17 seg. 
  15     348 MIGUELEZ,Javier ange ELITE  CICLOS CORREDOR            01:30:19       22 seg. 
  16     334 SANCHEZ,Gabriel      ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:19       22 seg. 
  17     166 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:30:23       26 seg. 
  18     178 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:23       26 seg. 
  19     134 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:30:23       26 seg. 
  20     165 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:30:34       37 seg. 
  21     335 MARTINEZ,Juan jose   SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  22     375 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALFARRASI PC               01:30:34       37 seg. 
  23     203 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  24      67 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  25     127 AYAS,Ismael          SENIO  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  26     100 CATALAN,Antonio      SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  27     208 FUENTES,Miguel-angel SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  28      46 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  29     140 SANCHEZ,Miguel       MA-30  CAUDETE CC                 01:30:34       37 seg. 
  30     146 ALACIO,Victor manuel MA-40  MAR ALACANT CC             01:30:34       37 seg. 
  31      99 BATALLER,Javier      SUB23  L´ESPRINT CC               01:30:34       37 seg. 
  32     167 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:30:34       37 seg. 
  33     104 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  34     207 FUENTES,Román        SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  35     282 ORTEGA,Miguel-Angel  MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  36      57 ROMERO,Fco.javier    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:30:34       37 seg. 
  37     160 CORREOSO,Francisco   MA-30  GSPORT.ES                  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  38     183 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:30:34       37 seg. 
  39      95 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  40      33 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  41     164 PARDO,Jose           SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC          01:30:34       37 seg. 
  42     305 PEREZ,Juan           MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  43     114 SELVA,Victor         MA-30  ONTINYENT CC               01:30:34       37 seg. 
  44     151 SANJUAN,Jose         SENIO  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:30:34       37 seg. 
  45     365 LAGE,Oscar           JUN-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  46      37 GARCIA,Cesar         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:30:34       37 seg. 
  47      43 VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  48      92 HERRERO,Jose miguel  MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  49      58 SANTA,Primitivo      MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:30:34       37 seg. 
  50     179 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  51     246 RUIZ,Carles          SUB23  GUEROLA-VALENCIA TERRA I   01:30:34       37 seg. 
  52      52 MARTINEZ,Jose ant.   MA-40  NOVELDA UC                 01:30:34       37 seg. 
  53     175 GARCIA,Miguel a.     MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  54      28 CANTO,Jose tomás     MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  55     132 DIAZ,Dany            SUB23  CAMPANAR PC                01:30:34       37 seg. 
  56     329 PEREZ,Jose manuel    SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  57     153 PEREZ,Javier         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:30:34       37 seg. 
  58     228 CALABUIG,David       MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  59      85 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  60      80 CASTILLO,Ivan        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  61     129 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  62      87 SOLA,Jose carlos     SUB23  IBENSE CC                  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  63     172 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  64     224 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:30:34       37 seg. 
  65     126 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  66     206 ROMERO,Jesus         MA-30  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  67     373 VERDU,Javier         SUB23  HOSTELERIA DE CAÑETE-NAGA  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  68      39 LORENZO,Rafael       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  69     313 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  70      74 GONZALEZ,Pedro       JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  71      23 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  72     251 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  73      42 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:30:34       37 seg. 
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  74      34 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  75      70 VIDAL,Fco.javier     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:30:51       54 seg. 
  76     371 MULERO,Francisco da  ELITE  R.M. CLUB CICLISTA         01:31:02     1:05 min. 
  77     162 GARCIA,Juan          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:31:14     1:17 min. 
  78     209 MILAN,Pedro luis     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:31:55     1:58 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 78 
 
 Clasificación de : JUNIOR SUB21 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     359 CASILLAS,David       JUN-1  NAVALCARNERO-F. TONIMAR    01:29:57          mt. 
   2     365 LAGE,Oscar           JUN-1  ONTINET.COM-VLC TERRA I M  01:30:34       37 seg. 
   3      80 CASTILLO,Ivan        JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
   4      74 GONZALEZ,Pedro       JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
   5     162 GARCIA,Juan          JUN-2  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:31:14     1:17 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITE SUB23 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     374 KOHLVELTER,Kevin     SUB23  ASFALTOS GUEROLA-VALENCIA  01:29:57          mt. 
   2     348 MIGUELEZ,Javier ange ELITE  CICLOS CORREDOR            01:30:19       22 seg. 
   3     334 SANCHEZ,Gabriel      ELITE  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:19       22 seg. 
   4     335 MARTINEZ,Juan jose   SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:34       37 seg. 
   5     100 CATALAN,Antonio      SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:34       37 seg. 
   6      99 BATALLER,Javier      SUB23  L´ESPRINT CC               01:30:34       37 seg. 
   7     246 RUIZ,Carles          SUB23  GUEROLA-VALENCIA TERRA I   01:30:34       37 seg. 
   8     132 DIAZ,Dany            SUB23  CAMPANAR PC                01:30:34       37 seg. 
   9     329 PEREZ,Jose manuel    SUB23  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  10      87 SOLA,Jose carlos     SUB23  IBENSE CC                  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  11     373 VERDU,Javier         SUB23  HOSTELERIA DE CAÑETE-NAGA  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  12     371 MULERO,Francisco da  ELITE  R.M. CLUB CICLISTA         01:31:02     1:05 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     105 PUIG,Javier          SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:29:57           
   2      27 SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:29:57          mt. 
   3     107 RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:29:57          mt. 
   4     205 SANCHEZ,Emilio       SENIO  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT    01:29:57          mt. 
   5      32 LLUCH,Victor         SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:29:57          mt. 
   6      69 ROCAMORA,Boris       SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:29:57          mt. 
   7     103 MARTINEZ,Fco.-javier SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA            01:30:09       12 seg. 
   8      67 LOPEZ,Pedro-josé     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
   9     127 AYAS,Ismael          SENIO  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  10     208 FUENTES,Miguel-angel SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  11     207 FUENTES,Román        SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:30:34       37 seg. 
  12     164 PARDO,Jose           SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS CC          01:30:34       37 seg. 
  13     151 SANJUAN,Jose         SENIO  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:30:34       37 seg. 
  14      70 VIDAL,Fco.javier     SENIO  GIMENEZ GANGA PRIMOTI      01:30:51       54 seg. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     173 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:29:57          mt. 
   2     357 MORENO,Javier        MA-30  CICLOS CORREDOR            01:29:57          mt. 
   3     253 SANCHEZ,Raul         MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:29:57          mt. 
   4      30 IVARS,Frederic       MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:14       17 seg. 
   5     166 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:30:23       26 seg. 
   6     178 TORRES,Carlos enriq  MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:23       26 seg. 
   7     134 BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:30:23       26 seg. 
   8     165 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CREVILLENTE CC             01:30:34       37 seg. 
   9     375 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALFARRASI PC               01:30:34       37 seg. 
  10     203 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  11      46 ALFARO,Angel         MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  12     140 SANCHEZ,Miguel       MA-30  CAUDETE CC                 01:30:34       37 seg. 
  13     104 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  BICICLETAS PINA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  14     282 ORTEGA,Miguel-Angel  MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  15      57 ROMERO,Fco.javier    MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:30:34       37 seg. 
  16     160 CORREOSO,Francisco   MA-30  GSPORT.ES                  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  17     183 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:30:34       37 seg. 
  18      95 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo    MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  19     305 PEREZ,Juan           MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  20     114 SELVA,Victor         MA-30  ONTINYENT CC               01:30:34       37 seg. 
  21      37 GARCIA,Cesar         MA-30  CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:30:34       37 seg. 
  22      43 VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  23      92 HERRERO,Jose miguel  MA-30  IBENSE CC                  01:30:34       37 seg. 
  24      58 SANTA,Primitivo      MA-30  VILLENA BIKE TEAM CC       01:30:34       37 seg. 
  25     179 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  26     175 GARCIA,Miguel a.     MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  27     153 PEREZ,Javier         MA-30  TIBI AMSONIDO              01:30:34       37 seg. 
  28     228 CALABUIG,David       MA-30  CICLOS VALENCIA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  29      85 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  30     172 GANGA,Ignacio        MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  31     224 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  ALGORFA CC                 01:30:34       37 seg. 
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  32     206 ROMERO,Jesus         MA-30  TRADISCOR-QUIVIR-GSPORT    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  33      39 LORENZO,Rafael       MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  34     313 RAMIREZ,Antonio      MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA            01:30:34       37 seg. 
  35     251 BOX,Mario-josé       MA-30  AQUABEST DOLORES PC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  36      42 SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                    01:30:34       37 seg. 
  37      34 DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
  38     209 MILAN,Pedro luis     MA-30  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI      01:31:55     1:58 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 ALANDETE,Miquel      MA-40  TULPEA GRUPETA RIBERA      01:29:57          mt. 
   2     146 ALACIO,Victor manuel MA-40  MAR ALACANT CC             01:30:34       37 seg. 
   3     167 SEGURA,Salvador      MA-40  CREVILLENTE CC             01:30:34       37 seg. 
   4      33 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
   5      52 MARTINEZ,Jose ant.   MA-40  NOVELDA UC                 01:30:34       37 seg. 
   6      28 CANTO,Jose tomás     MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
   7     129 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:30:34       37 seg. 
   8     126 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-40  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES      01:30:34       37 seg. 
   9      23 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:30:34       37 seg. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  BICICLETAS PINA                 
    2  MONFORTE DEL CID CC             
    3  GIMENEZ GANGA-PRIMOTI           
    4  MUTUA LEVANTE - CAFEMAX         
    5  CICLOS BOYER CD                 
    6  MAPELOR GRUPESA                 
    7  ENCACON CONTRUCCIONES           
 
 Clasificación de : Montaña 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1    374  KOHLVELTER,Kevin     SUB23  ASFALTOS GUEROLA-VALENCIA     6 Pts 
   2     34  DIAZ,José-manuel     MA-30  MONFORTE DEL CID CC           3 Pts 
   3     27  SANCHEZ,Manuel       SENIO  MONFORTE DEL CID CC           2 Pts 
   4    246  RUIZ,Carles          SUB23  GUEROLA-VALENCIA TERRA I      2 Pts 
   5    173  MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  CICLOS BOYER CD               1 Pts 
   6    107  RUIZ,Noel            SENIO  BICICLETAS PINA               1 Pts 
   7     87  SOLA,Jose carlos     SUB23  IBENSE CC                     1 Pts 
 
 Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     43  VILCHEZ,Enrique      MA-30  ELDA CC                       3 Pts 
   2    134  BERNAT,Oscar         MA-30  MAPELOR GRUPESA               2 Pts 
   3     42  SABATER,Antonio      MA-30  ELDA CC                       1 Pts 
 


